Table 47: Capital Expenditure – 2005-10 Actual and Forecast Expenditure by Asset Class ($M Nominal)

Source: Tables for Proposal 22.4

This information is also detailed in pro forma 2.2.1 of the AER’s RIN.

R
EG

U
LA

TO
R

Y
P

R
O

P
O

SA
L

TO
 A

U
ST

R
AL

IA
N

 E
N

ER
G

Y
R

EG
U

LA
TO

R
D

IS
TR

IB
U

TI
O

N
 S

ER
VI

C
ES

 F
O

R
 P

ER
IO

D

1
JU

LY
 2

01
0

TO
 3

0
JU

N
E

20
15

ER
G

O
N

 E
N

ER
G

Y
C

O
R

P
O

R
AT

IO
N

 L
IM

IT
ED

1

JU
LY

  2
00

9
22

.
CA

PI
TA

L
EX

PE
N

D
IT

U
R

E
-

H
IS

TO
R

IC
A

L

189
Table 48: Capital Expenditure – 2005-10 Requested and Approved Expenditure ($M Nominal)

Source:

1. Table 3.7, “Ergon Energy Submission, QCA Draft Determination, 25 February 2005”, page 19. Real 2004 dollars converted to nominal using 2.76%
per annum CPI as approved by the QCA.

2. Ergon Energy cost pass through submissions to the QCA.

3. Table 4.18, “QCA Final Determination 2005-10”, April 2005, page 93.

4. QCA approval letters to Ergon Energy and associated Final Decisions.

Tables for Proposal 22.5

This information is also detailed in pro forma 2.2.1 of the AER’s RIN.

2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 5 Year Total

Capital Expenditure requested
by DNSP at reset (1)

554.70 606.79 662.45 681.43 693.87 3,199.24

Pass through requested (2) 0.00 12.10 0.00 27.17 0.00 39.27

Total Capital Expenditure
requested

554.70 618.89 662.45 708.60 693.87 3,238.51

Capital Expenditure approved
by regulator at reset (3)

524.50 574.40 627.80 645.80 657.40 3,029.90

Pass through approved during
reset (4)

0.00 0.00 0.00 33.02 0.00 33.02

Total Capital Expenditure
approved by regulator

524.50 574.40 627.80 678.82 657.40 3,062.92

190
22. CAPITAL EXPENDITURE - HISTORICAL – DOCUMENT INDEX

The following documents (except those marked as confidential) are available electronically on request.

Legislation

Nil

AER Documents

AR367c & 368c AER Regulatory Information Notice

QCA Documents

AR386   QCA Final Determination Regulation of Electricity Distribution, April 2005
AR415   QCA Draft Determination, 23 December 2004
AR527   QCA Final Decision on Cyclone Larry

Codes and Rules

AR364   National Electricity Rules

Ergon Energy Documents

AR119c  EEAnnual Regulatory Accounts for 2001-02
AR120c  EE Annual Regulatory Accounts for 2002-03